e
: LAW—8
WQS!:!Q LAZER ZX SLIPPER CLUTCH SET

®
Parts List (Suitable Kit)
***ff***************************** 4146, Lazer 7X
Limitter Collar x 1 E Ring (E—3) x 1
Slipper Plate x 2 Wave Washer x4 3148 Lazer ZX Sport
Guide Plate x 1 4 ¢ x6 Shim X 2 % Need following parts to
, install LAW—8 to the
Main Shaft Rl 4 ¢ x8 Metal Bushing x 1 . Lazer ZX Sport.
Spur Gear (100T—48P) X 1 M3x3 Set Screw x 1 LA — 5 Guide Plate
; v x 1 LA— 7 Front Drive Hub
Rear Drive Hub x 1 M3 Nylon Nut LA—11 Drive Pulley Set
4 ¢ x8 Collar x 1 Instruction Manual ~ x 1 % Optional Parts
; W0117~0125
% % % Spur Gear (100T—48P) and Pinion Gear (48P) Hard Pinion Gear
should be used as a set form. (17T~25T —48P)

*************************************************
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Step 3

Stepil Pulley (Flanged) ! Cross Wrench

{ How to adjust )
Drive Pulley M3 Nylon Nut
E Ring (E3) 4 ¢ x8 Collar \ i \
e - e Ay = =5 R M3 Nylon Nut
_ A <

Limitter Collar

Wave Washer
Step 2

Rear Drive Hub
M3x3 Set Screw

Guide Plate

4 ¢ x8 Metal
Bushing

Slipper Plate

Push the metal
bushing into the
spur gear first,

Rear Axle Box (A)

x Tighten the M3x3
Set Screw on the flat
of the shaft.
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